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BracketMale Purple Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 7 mins 6 1

A68

A69

A72

A73

A77

A76

Shinsuke Hatta
KANAZAWA BJJ

Haisan Rida
CARPE DIEM

Terufumi Yano
MIBURO

Seiki Miyashita
SOUJIUKAI IWATE

Daisuke Kondo
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Taisei Yamada
OOTA DOJO


